504634120 11/08/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4680838

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ	L			
		Name	Execut	tion Date	
4LIFE RESEARCH, LC			07/03/20)08	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	4LIFE R	4LIFE RESEARCH, LLC			
Street Address:	9850 SO	9850 SOUTH 300 WEST			
City:	SANDY	SANDY			
State/Country:	UTAH	UTAH			
Postal Code:	84070	84070			
	S Total: 5				
PROPERTY NOMBERS		Number			
		468534			
		866868			
		815943			
Application Number:	1	1415837			
		2906883			
CORRESPONDENCE	DATA				
Fax Number:	•	301)375-3865			
		the e-mail address first; if that if that is unsuccessful, it will k		e sent	
		omail@djplaw.com			
Correspondent Name:	: B	RICK POWER			
Address Line 1:	3	3301 N. THANKSGIVING WAY, SUITE 400			
Address Line 4:	L	EHI, UTAH 84004			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		27047-1			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		BRICK G. POWER	BRICK G. POWER		
SIGNATURE:		/brick g power/	/brick g power/		
DATE SIGNED:		11/08/2017	11/08/2017		
Fotal Attachments: 1		·			
ource=Articles-of-Amen					

This form must be type written or computer generated.	
State of Utah DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	COPY File Number: <u>2054978-2160</u>
Division of Corporations & Commercial Co	de JUL 1 0 2008
Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organ	ization
Non-Refundable Processing Fee: \$37.00	AMENDMENT Utsh Div. Di Corp. & Comm. Code
to be delivered to the Utah Division of Corporations for	
The name of the limited liability company is: 4LIFE F	RESEARCH, LC
The Articles of Organization shall be amended as set for	th herein (mark all that apply):
There is a change in the name of the limited liabi 4LIFE RESEARCH, LLC	
The articles of organization are amended as follo	I hereby certified that the foregoing has been filed and approved on this 10 day of 111 2028 In this office of this Divisionand hereby ssued
A change of ownership structure or exchange/rec	Examiner All March Date 12.11-02
The amendment was adopted on July 1	$20 \ \underline{08}$ (must be within the last 60 days)
Each amendment was adopted by the members a 2c-204, or otherwise required by the articles or o	nd any managers, as required by Section 48-2c-803 or 48- rganization or operating agreement.
Delayed effective date (if not to be effective upo	n filing) (not to exceed 90 days)
Under penalties of perjury, I declare that this An by me and is, to the best of my knowledge and b	nendment of Articles of Organization has been examined elief, true, correct and complete.
Typed Name: Mark F. Ostler	
Capacity: Member Manager	
Signed: Mark Ostler	
Dated: July 3, 2008	
Under GRAMA (63-2-201), all registration information maintained by i	he Division is classified as public record. For confidentiality purposes, you
may use the business entity physical address rather than the residential	or private address of any individual affiliated with the entity. ontactus.html Division's Website: www.corporations.utah.gov
. Mannigitaknig mitamanon. – « « « ». « a praumaistanan go « »	
Manteger	×
	Enterprises, LLC, a CHak
Dated Quarts, 11m ted 1. 2008 - 464 R	Enterprises, LLC, a Utak Wall My company, Manager of ceret, KC, a
Sacras number: Sacras Bigging mumma ADD 2002) 3 Murbantre
Date: 07/10/2009	of Coinsol EPATENTes, CCC
RECORDED: 08/08/2017	REEL: 044643 FRAME: 0306
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·